
P. S.C. "NO.------'------

h'~r IY-102 Pcl SEEET NO. I 

-JACKSON COUNTY WATER-ASSOCIATION 
~\ame of Issuing Corporation 

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. / 

(2 t./p. /!l/2,/ SHEET 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATES: 

NO. ·¥ 

R.!.T£ 
PE?. UNIT 

5/8 x 3/4-Inch Connection Tap on Fee: $250.00 

First 1,000 gallons 
Next 4,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Over 20,000 gallons 

3/4-Inch Connection 

First 3,000 gallons 
Next 4,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Over 20,000 gallons 

l-Inch Connection 

First 5,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Over 20,000 gallons 

1 1/2-Inch Conn~ction 

First 10,000 ~allons 
Next 10,000 gallons 
Over 20,000 gallons 

2-Inch Connection 

First 20,000 gallons 
Over 20,000 gallons 

e !SS\.!eC by authority 
~r. C2.se No. 93 OLI 

Tap on Fee: 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

Ta B [1)3 !1e 98fr50. oo 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 
SE~~~Wn 

BY: g·~ 

Tap on Fee: $600.00 

$6.95 Minimum Bill 
2.15 per 1,000 gallons 
1.70 per 1,000 gallons 
1.50 per 1,000 gallons 
1.10 per 1,000 gallons 

$11.25 Minimum Bill 
2.15 per 1,000 gallons 
1. 70 per 1,000 gallons 
1.50 per 1,000 gallons 
1.10 per 1,000 gallons 

$15.55 Minimum Bill 
1.70 per 1,000 gallons 
1.50 per 1,000 gallons 
1.10 per 1,000 gallons 

$24.05 Minimum Bill 
1.50 per 1,000 gallons 
1.10 per 1,000 gallons 

Tap on Fee: $1,000.00 

:'· 
$39.05 Minimum Bill · 

1.10 per 1,000 gallons 

DATE E:F:FECTIVE ~~-J/-d-'5' 

TITLE ~ 

of an Order of "the Public Ser\•ice Cor..mission of J-:entud 
dated \\ \$-)}.:) 


